8/19/22, 9:09 PM

Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1 202200028 REESHAM KHATOON

2 202200255 ISHA MISHRA

3 202200688 PPITY PATEL

Merit List Generation

S.S.Jalan Girls College
8/9, Bankim Chatterjee Street,
Kolkata - 700073

West Bengal Email-ID: admission.ssjalangirlscollege@gmail.com

3rd Merit List of B.Com - Accounts and Finance Hons.

( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 20/08/2022 10:00:00 AND 21/08/2022 23:59:00

Category Board

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

4 202200798 MEGHA SWARNAKAR General WBCHSE

5 202200815 KHUSHI DAS

6 202200966 VISHAKHA BAJA)J

7 202201069 SAMIPTA MISHRA

8 202201000 NEEKETA SINGH

9 202200905 SUMAILA AFRIN

10 202201319 AYUSHI KUNWAR

11 202200453 BABLI JAISWAL

12 202200368 RIYA TIWARI

13 202200051 ANJALI SHAW

14 202200170 MANISHA TANTI

15 202200017 SWETA SHAW

16 202200223 ZEENAT PARVEEN

17 202200571 PRAGYA SEN

18 202200642 BEAUTI SHARMA

19 202200681 CHANDANI YADAV

20 202200931 ISHA DOKANIA

21 202201061 ISHITA CHHETRI

22 202201384 SNEHA SINGH

23 202200671 KAJAL SINGH

24 202200093 KAJAL VERMA

25 202200279 ISNEHA RAUT

26 202200783 NANSHI KESHRI

27 202200475 STUTI SINGH

https://cmsadmission.in/mrlst.html

General ICSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

Roll No.

4006211666

4229211037

4229211040

4211211465

2225489074

2225578114

4667211396

7194882

7044408

4102211457

4229211039

2117211454

4103211032

4624211816

4211211548

4102211236

4101211478

4229211385

4211212118

69153496915349

12690115

4229211395

4602211256

4102211370

4246211160

22681119/

4107211116

Course applied

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

920

95

920

920

92

91

92

920

91

920

92

92

93

91

95

92

92

88

85

88

95

920

88

920

95

87

91

85

86

20

88

920

20

84

86

20

87

20

83

85

90

83

84

90

88

85

85

82

85

87

86

94

83

85

82

80

81

87

85

79

81

85

80

85

81

81

82

80

82

80

80

84

84

82

80

80

80

85

74

82

82

81

77

77

73

71

78

81

76

76

75

74

81

77

76

76

80

74

76

82

81

78

80

80

74

71

82

76

338

338

338

338

338

338

338

337

337

337

337

337

337

337

336

336

336

336

336

336

335

335

335

335

334

334

334
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

202200490 HARSHITA GUPTA

202201020 KUM KUM SHAW

202200956 SAAKCHI SHARMA

202200900 DIKSHA JAISWAL

202201187 TAIBA SHAMIM

202201356 DIYA AGARWAL

202200579 SNEHA HAZRA

202200241 NIDHI JHA

ROSHNI

202200229

VISHWAKARMA

202200266 ANKITA CHOURASIA

202200030 PUJA GUPTA

202200511 SNEHA KUMARI

202200529 SATYA SINGH

202200536 JYOTI NAYAK

202201254 ADRIJA GOSWAMI

ANISHA KUMARI

202201097
SINGH

202201123 NEGHA BHAGAT

KAUSHANI
202201174

MUKHERJEE

202201261 SANIYA SHAW

202200849 SATHI NASKAR

202200657 SHALINI MISHRA

202200309 INSHA ISRAR

202200268 SHUBHA GUPTA

202200359 NIDHEE YADAV

202200712 VEDIKA JALAN

202200818 ROQAIYA KULSUM

202200778 RUPA SINGH

202200555 SHUBHA GUPTA

202200444 KUMKUM GIRI

202200547 SONI JAISWAL

202200429 MUSKAN SHAW
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Category Board

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General CBSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

SC  WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

SC  WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General CBSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBSE

General ICSE

OBC-A WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

Roll No.

4211211508

4104211210

71083827108382

12677230

2225527040

4107211356

4101211453

2117211071

4211211593

4211211501

4107211333

4602211251

710212N0092

4106211028

7068360442

4211212088

16642390

12678245

4103211026

70938222225483/13

4107211096

4107211481

4107211112

4211211637

2225495012

4102211215

2110211442

7104211112

4210211197

4211211602

4106211066

Merit List Generation

Course applied

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

87

95

20

91

87

87

87

85

92

93

95

92

85

91

920

920

98

92

86

20

84

20

20

85

87

20

85

20

94

87

87

87

85

90

88

84

86

83

85

86

85

85

85

84

920

88

82

81

85

83

83

84

85

83

83

86

90

84

83

80

85

85

86

81

84

87

82

80

82

82

78

81

78

78

82

78

78

82

78

82

82

80

82

85

80

82

82

80

83

80

78

84

83

74

73

70

68

81

80

81

81

76

73

74

77

81

73

76

78

75

72

80

78

81

71

77

80

75

70

78

77

78

73

74

334

334

334

334

334

333

333

333

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

331

331

331

331

331

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

329

329
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

202200050 KHUSHI JHA
202200104 DEEPIKA GUPTA
202200939 JAYSHREE TRIPATHI
202201021 JUHI PARASRAMPURIA
202201024 MONALISA SHIL
202201073 KHUSHI AGARWAL
202201360 BISHAKHA SHARMA
202201421 SWARUPA SARDAR
202201392 APRAIJEETA DAS
202201235 ANISHA THAKUR
202201171 KANCHAN SHARMA
ATMAJA
202200131 CHAKRABORTY
202200212 SWETA VERMA
202200081 SHITAL JHA
202200062 TANIYA SHEHNAAZ
202200519 KHUSHI SHARMA
202200629 RINKI KUMARI
202200729 PALAK PODDAR
202200654 SHYAMLI SHAW
202200864 ISHRAIKA SHAMIM
202200623 ADWITIYA DUTTA
202200066 ANSHU KUMARI SHAW
202200972 SURVI CHETTRI
202201290 SUBHANGI SHARMA
202201397 NIDHI PANDEY
202201307 SAKSHI BATHAM
202201434 PUNAM KUMARI
202200804 ARPITA TRIPATHI
202200836 ANMASH MAHMOOD
202200322 SANGITA YADAV

202201030 SNEHA THAKUR
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Category Board

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

SC  WBCHSE

General CBSE

OBC-B  CBSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

OBC-B  WBCHSE

General ICSE

General CHSEO

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

Roll No.

4211211512

4102211434

2225637030

7150113

4614211122

71579032225488

4107211118

4010211564

22628642

12671687

4102211332

4575211142

4211211604

4211212161

4212211232

4211211515

4101212403

7200416

4211211490

2225646051

4101211406

2117211192

203MA033

7101532

4107211326

4210211189

Merit List Generation

Course applied

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance
70498332225428041 H
ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

General OTHERS 70378652225578/31
Hons

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

OBC-B ICSE

2225531022

4210211196

7043334

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

ons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

20

20

92

91

86

87

91

84

89

920

86

85

92

88

87

93

920

93

20

85

87

84

93

86

92

87

93

91

91

92

920

84

90

83

85

84

83

87

83

85

87

86

83

81

82

84

87

84

85

83

85

83

83

91

82

91

81

80

90

81

81

79

83

78

77

82

81

83

76

82

78

83

81

80

78

80

83

80

81

78

80

80

82

82

78

80

73

80

78

79

79

77

78

72

71

77

71

78

76

75

80

76

68

75

80

77

78

74

68

73

72

75

77

75

78

65

78

70

78

75

66

74

75

78

329

329

329

329

329

329

329

329

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

328

327

327

327

327

326

326

326

326

326

325

325

325
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20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

202200936 PRIYA MONDAL

202201175 SRUIJA DAS

202200267 RIMPI SINGH

202200779 PUJA SHAW

MADHURIMA
202200562

BANERJEE

202200417 NISHA YADAV

202200482 ISHIKA JAISWAL

202200634 MANDAVI KUMARI

202200242 SANJANA ROY

UMRAH ASLAM

202200297

ANSARI

202201284 AANYA CHAURASIA

202201185 PRIYANKA PRASAD

202200908 SAKSHI GUPTA

202201081 KAJAL SHAW

202201436 SUMIRAN SAH
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Category Board

SC CBSE

SC CBSE

General WBCHSE

General CBSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE
General ICSE
General ICSE

Roll No.

12690034

12681658

4211212099

12686556000

12645290

4008211643

4211211628

2117211540

4246211180

4101211635

22620726

4104211209

1SC1412225463

7141779091

7096351

Merit List Generation

Course applied

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

B.Com Accounts and Finance Hons. - Accounts and Finance

Hons

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

20

85

84

91

91

84

92

96

87

82

920

94

87

920

920

82

83

83

79

84

82

84

77

81

82

82

81

86

80

84

80

82

80

77

77

81

80

76

78

81

79

78

80

78

78

73

74

77

77

72

77

68

74

77

78

72

70

70

75

71

325

324

324

324

324

324

324

323

323

323

323

323

323

323

323
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